Ehrentafel 2015 — Titeltrager und Top-Platzierte des WLV Kreis GP
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Suddeutsche Meisterschaften:

Armin Gokeler
Alessandro Collerone
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Elke Keller
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Marco Hopfner
Paul Schaaf
Michael Schweiss
Jargen Keller
Jargen Keller

Senioren/Seniorinnen

WLV-Jahrbuch 2015

TT Staufen
Sparda-Team R’h
TS Goppingen
TS Goppingen
LG Filstal

TS Goppingen
Sparda-Team R’h

LG Filstal
LG Filstal

Baden-Wirttembergische Meisterschaften:
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Alessandro Collerone
Christian Funk
Marco Hopfner

Paul Schaaf

Michael Digel

Sparda-Team R’h
Sparda-Team R’h

Sparda-Team R’h

100 km
Berglauf
Weitsprung
400m
Cross/6.000m
100m
Berglauf Ma.

Cross/6.000m
Berglauf

Berglauf
Berglauf Ma.

Waldlauf

7:58:34
46:11
4,73
62,80
28:06
13,51
2:42:50

25:59
54:49

58:14
3:10:16

19:08

M40
M35
M60
M60
W45
M60
M40-45

M55
M55

M35
M40-45

M35



